www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
•	 High performance and fully
speed controllable
•	 Motor equipped with Standard
Thermal Overload Protection,
IPX4 voltage 220-240V 50Hz
•	 Two speed motor with option of
overrun timer (2 to 30 minutes)
•	 Quick release motor for easy
mounting and maintenance
UMD Series
Domestic mixed flow fan
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
The UMD Domestic range can be used for exhaust and supply ventilation systems that require high
pressure, powerful airflow and low noise levels. With a range of sizes from 100-150mm, larger
commerical models are available. The UMD range can be used with rigid and flexible ducting, and are
the ideal solution for air exhaust systems for rooms with high humidity such as bathrooms and kitchens.
Models available
CODE DESCRIPTION
UMD100 100mm Standard In-line Fan (187m³/h)
UMD100T 100mm Timer In-line Fan (187m³/hr)
UMD125 125mm Standard In-line Fan (280m³/h)
UMD125T 125mm Timer In-line Fan (280m³/h)
UMD150 150mm Standard In-line Fan (552m³/h)
UMD150T 150mm Timer In-line Fan (552m³/h)
Performance
0             50            100            150            200          250          300
Air capacity (m3/h)
150